

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12896/2021

Shri Ramkrishna S/o Late Shri Purshottam Agarwal

-----Petitioner

Versus

Vinay Agarwal S/o Late Shri Dinesh Agarwal

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Kishan Lal Sharma for Mr. Rahul Agarwal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. R.K. Agarwal, Sr. Counsel with Mr. Adhiraj Modi

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

28/04/2023

List the matter in the month of July, 2023.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J