

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12896/2021

Shri Ramkrishna S/o Late Shri Purshottam Agarwal

-----Petitioner

Versus

Vinay Agarwal S/o Late Shri Dinesh Agarwal

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Rahul Agarwal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. R.K. Agrawal Sr. Adv. Mr. Adhiraj Modi

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA

Order

17/02/2026

At the request of learned counsel for the respondent, list this matter on 09.03.2026.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J

KRATIKA /31